2021 FORT PAYNE HIGH SCHOOL BASEBALL SCHEDULE

DATE
Feb 15, 2021
Feb 18, 2021
Feb 20, 2021

Feb 22, 2021
Feb 25, 2021
Feb 26, 2021
Feb 27, 2021
March 2, 2021
March 5, 2021
March 9, 2021
March 11, 2021
March 12, 2021
March 13, 2021

March 16, 2021
March 18, 2021
March 19, 2021
March 20, 2021

March 23, 2021
March 26, 2021
March 27, 2021

April 6, 2021
April 8, 2021
April 9, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 13, 2021
April 15, 2021
April 16, 2021
April 19, 2021
APRIL 23 - 24
APRIL 30 - MAY 1
MAY 7 -8
MAY 11 - 15
MAY 17 - 22

TIME
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30

12:00

2:00
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30

12:00/2:00
4:30/6:30
5:00/7:00 (EST)
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30

12:00

2:00
4:00
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30

12:00

2:00
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30

12:00/2:00

4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30
12:00/2:00
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

TEAM(S) OPPONENT LOCATION
VIV SOUTHSIDE SOUTHSIDE
VIV SYLVANIA FORT PAYNE

Y ONEONTA BOAZ
v BOAZ BOAZ
VIV PLAINVIEW FORT PAYNE
VIV SOUTHSIDE FORT PAYNE
VIV DADE COUNTY FORT PAYNE
VIV PLAINVIEW PLAINVIEW
VIV NORTH JACKSON NORTH JACKSON
VIV CHATTOOGA CHATTOOGA
VIJV GLENCOE FORT PAYNE
V (DH) SARDIS FORT PAYNE
JV (DH) BOAZ BOAZ
v NORTH JACKSON  FORT PAYNE
Y NJ VS. ALEXANDRIA  FORT PAYNE
v ALEXANDRIA FORT PAYNE
VIV ALBERTVILLE FORT PAYNE
VIV ALBERTVILLE ALBERTVILLE
JV (DH) SARDIS FORT PAYNE
v DAR SYLVANIA
Y SYLVANIA SYLVANIA
VIV GADSDEN GADSDEN
VIV GLENCOE GLENCOE
V (DH) BOAZ FORT PAYNE
WILDCAT CLASSIC
VIJV ARAB ARAB
V (DH) ARAB FORT PAYNE
JV (DH) SYLVANIA SYLVANIA
VIJV SECTION FORT PAYNE
VIJV SCOTTSBORO FORT PAYNE
V (DH) SCOTTSBORO SCOTTSBORO
JV (DH) SYLVANIA FORT PAYNE
VIV CROSSVILLE FORT PAYNE
v PLAYOFFS ROUND 1
v PLAYOFFS ROUND 2
Y PLAYOFFS ROUND 3
v PLAYOFFS SEMI - FINALS
v PLAYOFFS STATE CHAMP



