2021 FORT PAYNE HIGH SCHOOL BASEBALL SCHEDULE				
DATE	TIME	TEAM(S)	OPPONENT	LOCATION
Feb 15, 2021	4:30/6:30	V/JV	SOUTHSIDE	SOUTHSIDE
Feb 18, 2021	4:30/6:30	V/JV	SYLVANIA	FORT PAYNE
Feb 20, 2021	12:00	V	ONEONTA	BOAZ
	2:00	V	BOAZ	BOAZ
Feb 22, 2021	4:30/6:30	V/JV	PLAINVIEW	FORT PAYNE
Feb 25, 2021	4:30/6:30	V/JV	SOUTHSIDE	FORT PAYNE
Feb 26, 2021	4:30/6:30	V/JV	DADE COUNTY	FORT PAYNE
Feb 27, 2021	12:00/2:00	V/JV	PLAINVIEW	PLAINVIEW
March 2, 2021	4:30/6:30	V/JV	NORTH JACKSON	NORTH JACKSON
March 5, 2021	5:00/7:00 (EST)	V/JV	CHATTOOGA	CHATTOOGA
March 9, 2021	4:30/6:30	V/JV	GLENCOE	FORT PAYNE
March 11, 2021	4:30/6:30	V (DH)	SARDIS	FORT PAYNE
March 12, 2021	4:30/6:30	JV (DH)	BOAZ	BOAZ
March 13, 2021	12:00	V	NORTH JACKSON	FORT PAYNE
	2:00	V	NJ VS. ALEXANDRIA	FORT PAYNE
	4:00	V	ALEXANDRIA	FORT PAYNE
March 16, 2021	4:30/6:30	V/JV	ALBERTVILLE	FORT PAYNE
March 18, 2021	4:30/6:30	V/JV	ALBERTVILLE	ALBERTVILLE
March 19, 2021	4:30/6:30	JV (DH)	SARDIS	FORT PAYNE
March 20, 2021	12:00	V	DAR	SYLVANIA
	2:00	V	SYLVANIA	SYLVANIA
March 23, 2021	4:30/6:30	V/JV	GADSDEN	GADSDEN
March 26, 2021	4:30/6:30	V/JV	GLENCOE	GLENCOE
March 27, 2021	12:00/2:00	V (DH)	BOAZ	FORT PAYNE
WILDCAT CLASSIC				
April 6, 2021	4:30/6:30	V/JV	ARAB	ARAB
April 8, 2021	4:30/6:30	V (DH)	ARAB	FORT PAYNE
April 9, 2021	4:30/6:30	JV (DH)	SYLVANIA	SYLVANIA
April 10, 2021	12:00/2:00	V/JV	SECTION	FORT PAYNE
April 13, 2021	4:30/6:30	V/JV	SCOTTSBORO	FORT PAYNE
April 15, 2021	4:30/6:30	V (DH)	SCOTTSBORO	SCOTTSBORO
April 16, 2021	4:30/6:30	JV (DH)	SYLVANIA	FORT PAYNE
April 19, 2021	4:30/6:30	V/JV	CROSSVILLE	FORT PAYNE
APRIL 23 - 24	TBD	V	PLAYOFFS	ROUND 1
APRIL 30 - MAY 1	TBD	V	PLAYOFFS	ROUND 2
MAY 7 - 8	TBD	V	PLAYOFFS	ROUND 3
MAY 11 - 15	TBD	V	PLAYOFFS	SEMI - FINALS
MAY 17 - 22	TBD	V	PLAYOFFS	STATE CHAMP